
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
371 
303 
313 
364 
308 
312 
363 
388 
344 
411 
390 
321 
314 
403 
455 
413 
305 

Name 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Joey Van Splunteren 
Niels Koolen 
Ali Akabi 
Enzo Fontanella 
Rami Azzam 
Liam Crystal 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Eliot Jones 
Dario Rubio 
Abdullah Al Dulaimi 
Vlad Dobritoiu 
Thomas Raw 
Prashant Kochhar 
Nadia Ali Khan 
Ekaterina Kazakova 
Ahmed Al Saffar 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Laps 
6 
4 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
7 
6 
7 
2 
3 
7 
6 
6 
4 

Best Tm 
56.950 
57.104 
57.286 
57.512 
57.553 
57.617 
57.724 
57.960 
58.010 
58.605 
58.725 
58.801 
58.813 
58.822 
58.984 
59.555 

1:00.018 

In Lap 
3 
4 
3 
2 
4 
2 
4 
4 
5 
5 
2 
2 
3 
7 
2 
2 
2 

Gap 

0.154 
0.182 
0.226 
0.041 
0.064 
0.107 
0.236 
0.050 
0.595 
0.120 
0.076 
0.012 
0.009 
0.162 
0.571 
0.463 

Diff 

0.154 
0.336 
0.562 
0.603 
0.667 
0.774 
1.010 
1.060 
1.655 
1.775 
1.851 
1.863 
1.872 
2.034 
2.605 
3.068 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
OFFICIAL 
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X30 Challenge 2017\2018 - Round 4 

Senior/Master 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:06:24 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

16-Feb-18 10:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

371 

303 

364 

313 

312 

308 

363 

388 

344 

314 

321 

411 

390 

305 

455 

403 

413 

Name 

Manaf Hijjawi 

Joey Van Splunteren 

Ali Akabi 

Niels Koolen 

Rami Azzam 

Enzo Fontanella 

Liam Crystal 

Hamda Al Qubaisi 

Eliot Jones 

Thomas Raw 

Vlad Dobritoiu 

Dario Rubio 

Abdullah Al Dulaimi 

Ahmed Al Saffar 

Nadia Ali Khan 

Prashant Kochhar 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.849 

5.802 

5.804 

8.479 

8.950 

10.301 

10.701 

12.505 

15.775 

15.910 

19.285 

19.725 

27.783 

28.021 

28.209 

37.085 

Gap 

0.849 

4.953 

0.002 

2.675 

0.471 

1.351 

0.400 

1.804 

3.270 

0.135 

3.375 

0.440 

8.058 

0.238 

0.188 

8.876 

Total Tm 

9:37.226 

9:38.075 

9:43.028 

9:43.030 

9:45.705 

9:46.176 

9:47.527 

9:47.927 

9:49.731 

9:53.001 

9:53.136 

9:56.511 

9:56.951 

10:05.009 

10:05.247 

10:05.435 

10:14.311 

Best Tm 

57.231 

57.430 

57.678 

57.699 

58.015 

57.790 

57.775 

58.066 

58.160 

58.471 

58.348 

58.400 

58.277 

59.613 

59.595 

59.203 

59.687 

In Lap 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

6 

9 

9 

6 

3 

10 

8 

7 

9 

9 

10 

7 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
OFFICIAL 

Margin of Victory 

0.849 

Avg. Speed 

74.841 

Best Lap Tm 

57.231 

Best Speed 

75.484 

Best Lap by 

371 - Manaf Hijjawi 
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X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 4 

Senior/Master 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:20:11 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

16-Feb-18 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

371 

364 

303 

313 

312 

363 

344 

308 

321 

411 

403 

314 

455 

390 

413 

305 

388 

Name 

Manaf Hijjawi 

Ali Akabi 

Joey Van Splunteren 

Niels Koolen 

Rami Azzam 

Liam Crystal 

Eliot Jones 

Enzo Fontanella 

Vlad Dobritoiu 

Dario Rubio 

Prashant Kochhar 

Thomas Raw 

Nadia Ali Khan 

Abdullah Al Dulaimi 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Ahmed Al Saffar 

Hamda Al Qubaisi 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Diff 

1.284 

2.048 

6.695 

7.525 

8.586 

8.906 

13.958 

15.512 

21.304 

22.307 

22.853 

26.191 

27.437 

39.107 

39.813 

1 Lap 

Gap 

1.284 

0.764 

4.647 

0.830 

1.061 

0.320 

5.052 

1.554 

5.792 

1.003 

0.546 

3.338 

1.246 

11.670 

0.706 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

12:37.125 

12:38.409 

12:39.173 

12:43.820 

12:44.650 

12:45.711 

12:46.031 

12:51.083 

12:52.637 

12:58.429 

12:59.432 

12:59.978 

13:03.316 

13:04.562 

13:16.232 

13:16.938 

12:49.866 

Best Tm 

57.654 

57.767 

57.581 

57.953 

57.968 

58.117 

58.037 

58.326 

58.351 

58.966 

58.975 

58.815 

59.330 

58.567 

1:00.218 

1:00.209 

58.284 

In Lap 

13 

10 

11 

11 

13 

12 

12 

10 

10 

12 

9 

10 

6 

8 

10 

9 

9 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
OFFICIAL 

Margin of Victory 

1.284 

Avg. Speed 

74.175 

Best Lap Tm 

57.581 

Best Speed 

75.025 

Best Lap by 

303 - Joey Van Splunteren 
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X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 4 

Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:48:21 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

16-Feb-18 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

364 

371 

303 

313 

312 

344 

363 

308 

388 

321 

411 

403 

390 

314 

455 

413 

305 

Name 

Ali Akabi 

Manaf Hijjawi 

Joey Van Splunteren 

Niels Koolen 

Rami Azzam 

Eliot Jones 

Liam Crystal 

Enzo Fontanella 

Hamda Al Qubaisi 

Vlad Dobritoiu 

Dario Rubio 

Prashant Kochhar 

Abdullah Al Dulaimi 

Thomas Raw 

Nadia Ali Khan 

Ekaterina Kazakova 

Ahmed Al Saffar 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Diff 

0.099 

0.995 

5.072 

9.614 

9.700 

10.106 

10.261 

13.025 

14.296 

23.739 

27.226 

28.516 

30.628 

34.130 

37.606 

40.645 

Gap 

0.099 

0.896 

4.077 

4.542 

0.086 

0.406 

0.155 

2.764 

1.271 

9.443 

3.487 

1.290 

2.112 

3.502 

3.476 

3.039 

Total Tm 

14:31.284 

14:31.383 

14:32.279 

14:36.356 

14:40.898 

14:40.984 

14:41.390 

14:41.545 

14:44.309 

14:45.580 

14:55.023 

14:58.510 

14:59.800 

15:01.912 

15:05.414 

15:08.890 

15:11.929 

Best Tm 

57.363 

57.344 

57.414 

57.560 

58.081 

57.904 

57.932 

57.910 

57.863 

58.230 

59.083 

58.912 

58.481 

59.018 

59.247 

59.551 

1:00.001 

In Lap 

14 

13 

14 

13 

8 

13 

14 

14 

12 

12 

12 

14 

13 

11 

13 

14 

8 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.099 

Avg. Speed 

74.373 

Best Lap Tm 

57.344 

Best Speed 

75.335 

Best Lap by 

371 - Manaf Hijjawi 
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X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 4 

Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:36:17 

Al Forsan - International 1.200 km 

16-Feb-18 15:30 


